PK Series Fluorescent Recessed Flange Fixture for
Cleanrooms
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
IP65
Modifications are available to meet custom requirements.
Series Width No. of
Lamps
Lamps
(Not
Included)
Voltage Ballast Lens Door
Material
Door
Finish Accessories
PK A = 1ft  -  3
lamp max
B = 2ft
2
3
4
6
T5 = 2ft .  14W T5
T82 = 2ft .  17W
T8
T5H2 = 2ft .  24W
T5 HO
T5B = 2ft .  40W
T5 biax
T54 = 4ft .  28W
T5
T84 = 4ft .  32 W
T8
T5H4 = 4ft .  54W
T5 HO
LV1 = 120V,
60Hz
LV2 = 277V,
60Hz
LV3 = 120-277V,
50/60Hz
HV = 347V, 60Hz
D = Dimming
EL = Electronic Instant
Star t ,  std T8
PR = Program Rapid
Star t ,  std T5,  option T8
PC1 = .125in.  K12
prismatic polycarbonate
PC2 = .156in.  K12
prismatic polycarbonate
A1 = .125in.  K12 prismatic
acryl ic
A2 = .125in.  K12 prismatic
acryl ic with RFI Grid
C = Cold rol led steel ,
standard
A = Aluminum
S = Stainless steel
WH = White
R = Brushed
stainless steel
2C = Two circuit wired
CU = Canadian UL Listing
E1 = One lamp emergency
ballast
E2 = Two lamp emergency
ballast
FH = Fuse and holder
RF = Radio interference
filter, one per circuit
PF = Plaster frame